
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Max Morris - (715892) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.55 344 H 30/06/19 Belper Marlin Summer Sprints 2019 Alfreton BelperMarlin 4

31.57 343 F 15/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock BelperMarlin 2

31.61 342 H 15/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock BelperMarlin 2

31.98 330 H 24/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK BelperMarlin 2

32.04 328 F 24/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK BelperMarlin 2

32.48 315 H 01/07/18 Belper Marlin Summer Sprints 2018 Alfreton BelperMarlin 4

32.83 305 H 15/12/18 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock BelperMarlin 3

33.27 293 F 24/02/18 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018 Matlock BelperMarlin 2

33.54 286 H 24/02/18 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018 Matlock BelperMarlin 2

33.83 279 H 01/07/17 Belper Marlin Summer Sprints 2017 Alfreton BelperMarlin 4

33.88 277 H 07/01/18 Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock BelperMarlin 3

34.07 273 F 25/02/17 Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs Matlock BelperMarlin 2

34.28 268 H 25/02/17 Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs Matlock BelperMarlin 2

34.51 262 H 30/06/21 Belper Marlin Belper LC BelperMarlin 0

34.66 259 H 22/09/18 Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet Matlock BelperMarlin 2

35.25 246 H 26/03/17 Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet Derby BelperMarlin 3

36.31 225 H 15/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Co Derby 2

37.22 209 H 19/11/16 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Co Derby 3

38.52 189 H 17/07/16 Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Co Derby 3

38.75 185 H 20/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

38.76 185 F 20/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

39.72 172 H 14/02/15 Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships Matlock  2

40.46 163 H 20/09/15 City of Derby Club Championships 2015 Derby  4

40.98 157 H 19/07/15 Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet Chesterfield  3

41.39 152 H 31/10/15 Ghoul in the Pool Matlock  3

42.05 145 H 14/09/14 City of Derby Club Championships Derby  4

42.10 144 H 29/03/15 Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015 Derby  3
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42.10 144 H 29/03/15 Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015 Derby  3

42.36 142 H 19/12/15 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Chesterfield Co Derby 3

43.11 134 H 13/07/14 Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014 Chesterfield Co Derby 3

43.64 130 H 29/11/14 Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet Chesterfield  3

43.68 129 H 27/09/14 2nd MAD Open Meet Matlock  3

43.74 129 H 17/01/15 Rascals Open Meet 2015 Matlock  3

45.16 117 H 22/02/14 Derbyshire County Championships 2014 Matlock Co Derby 2

46.20 109 H 18/01/14 Ripley Rascals Open Meet Matlock Co Derby 3

46.22 109 H 13/07/13 Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Open Meet Chesterfield Co Derby 3

46.57 107 H 23/02/13 Derbyshire ASA Championships CC3090 Co Derby 2

47.23 102 H 30/11/13 Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet Chesterfield Co Derby 3

47.52 100 H 21/04/13 30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3

50.26 85 H 26/10/13 Belper Marlin Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3

52.37 75 F 27/01/13 Long Eaton Sc Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.51 262 H 30/06/21 Belper Marlin Belper LC BelperMarlin 0

31.57 343 F 15/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock BelperMarlin 2

31.61 342 H 15/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock BelperMarlin 2

31.55 344 H 30/06/19 Belper Marlin Summer Sprints 2019 Alfreton BelperMarlin 4

32.04 328 F 24/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK BelperMarlin 2

31.98 330 H 24/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK BelperMarlin 2

32.83 305 H 15/12/18 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock BelperMarlin 3

34.66 259 H 22/09/18 Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet Matlock BelperMarlin 2

32.48 315 H 01/07/18 Belper Marlin Summer Sprints 2018 Alfreton BelperMarlin 4

33.27 293 F 24/02/18 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018 Matlock BelperMarlin 2

33.54 286 H 24/02/18 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018 Matlock BelperMarlin 2

33.88 277 H 07/01/18 Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock BelperMarlin 3

33.83 279 H 01/07/17 Belper Marlin Summer Sprints 2017 Alfreton BelperMarlin 4

35.25 246 H 26/03/17 Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet Derby BelperMarlin 3

34.07 273 F 25/02/17 Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs Matlock BelperMarlin 2

34.28 268 H 25/02/17 Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs Matlock BelperMarlin 2

37.22 209 H 19/11/16 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Co Derby 3

36.31 225 H 15/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Co Derby 2

38.52 189 H 17/07/16 Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Co Derby 3

38.76 185 F 20/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

38.75 185 H 20/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2

42.36 142 H 19/12/15 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Chesterfield Co Derby 3

41.39 152 H 31/10/15 Ghoul in the Pool Matlock  3

40.46 163 H 20/09/15 City of Derby Club Championships 2015 Derby  4

40.98 157 H 19/07/15 Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet Chesterfield  3

42.10 144 H 29/03/15 Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015 Derby  3

39.72 172 H 14/02/15 Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships Matlock  2

43.74 129 H 17/01/15 Rascals Open Meet 2015 Matlock  3

43.64 130 H 29/11/14 Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet Chesterfield  3

43.68 129 H 27/09/14 2nd MAD Open Meet Matlock  3

42.05 145 H 14/09/14 City of Derby Club Championships Derby  4

43.11 134 H 13/07/14 Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014 Chesterfield Co Derby 3

45.16 117 H 22/02/14 Derbyshire County Championships 2014 Matlock Co Derby 2

46.20 109 H 18/01/14 Ripley Rascals Open Meet Matlock Co Derby 3

47.23 102 H 30/11/13 Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet Chesterfield Co Derby 3

50.26 85 H 26/10/13 Belper Marlin Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3

46.22 109 H 13/07/13 Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Open Meet Chesterfield Co Derby 3
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46.22 109 H 13/07/13 Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Open Meet Chesterfield Co Derby 3

47.52 100 H 21/04/13 30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3

46.57 107 H 23/02/13 Derbyshire ASA Championships CC3090 Co Derby 2

52.37 75 F 27/01/13 Long Eaton Sc Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3
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